Miniature Replacement LED Lamps
Miniature replacement  LED LAMPS
• �Energy Efficient
Costs less than other alternatives to operate
over the life of the lamp
• �Extreme Long Life
Less frequent re-lamping reduces
maintenance costs
• �Environmentally Friendly
No mercury or other hazardous substances
reduces environmental impact
• �Heavy Duty Construction
Shock and vibration resistant design increases
lamp survivability
BAY15d • BA15s • SV8.5 • BA9S • Midget Flange • Midget Groove •
Sub-mini Wedge • Slide Base 5 • Mini Wedge
L-95
Selection.   Solutions.   Simplicity.
23220 W. 84th St., Shawnee, KS  66227  •  Ph: 1.800.852.2217  •  Fax: 1.913.441.6679  •  Email: eiko@eiko.com
EiKO CANADA: 31 King St. Unit 7, Barrie, Ontario L4N 6B5, Canada  •  Ph: 1.705.721.5189  •  Fax: 1.705.721.7855
Miniature Replacement LED Lamps
Miniature Replacement LED Lamps
BAY15d * BA15s * SV8.5 * BA9s * Midget Flange * Midget Groove * Sub-mini Wedge * Slide Base 5 * Mini Wedge
Ordering Code Volts Shape Base Lumen
s MOL MOD in/mm Life Hours
LED-12-DCBAY-R 12AC/DC S-8 DC Index Bayonet (BAY15d) 7.9/2.7 1.81/46 1.0/25 10,000
LED-12-DCBAY-W 12AC/DC S-8 DC Index Bayonet (BAY15d) 21.6/7.8 1.81/46 1.0/25 10,000
LED-12-FESTOON-W 12VDC Festoon 10mm SV8.5mm 17 1.73/44 0.43/11 30,000
LED-12-SCBAY-R 12VAC/DC S-8 SC Bayonet (BA15s) 7.9 1.81/46 1.0/25 10,000
LED-12-SCBAY-W 12VAC/DC S-8 SC Bayonet (BA15s) 21.6 1.81/46 1.0/25 10,000
LED-120-MB-G 110-130VAC/DC T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 0.5 1.0/25 0.40/10 30,000
LED-120-MB-R 110-130VAC/DC T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 0.2 1.0/25 0.40/10 30,000
LED-120-MB-W 110-130VAC/DC T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 0.7 1.0/25 0.40/10 30,000
LED-120-MB-Y 110-130VAC/DC T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 0.3 1.0/25 0.40/10 30,000
LED-120-PSB-G 110-130VAC T-2 Slide Base 5 (TS5) 0.6 1.1/28 0.27/6.8 30,000
LED-120-PSB-R 110-130VAC T-2 Slide Base 5 (TS5) 0.2 1.1/28 0.27/6.8 30,000
LED-120-PSB-W 110-130VAC T-2 Slide Base 5 (TS5) 0.9 1.1/28 0.27/6.8 30,000
LED-120-PSB-Y 110-130VAC T-2 Slide Base 5 (TS5) 0.2 1.1/28 0.27/6.8 30,000
LED-14-BA9S-G 14 AC/DC T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 2.2 1.0/25 0.40/10 30,000
LED-14-BA9S-R 14 AC/DC T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 0.75 1.0/25 0.40/10 30,000
LED-14-BA9S-W 14 AC/DC T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 2.2 1.0/25 0.40/10 30,000
LED-14-T1.75 WEDGE-W 14 AC/DC T-1 3/4 Sub-Miniature Wedge (W2.1x4.6d) 1.1 0.77/19.4 0.22/5.5 30,000
LED-194-R 14VAC/DC T-3 1/4 Miniature Wedge (W2.1x9.5d) .4 1.1/28 0.40/10 30,000
LED-194-W 14VAC/DC T-3 1/4 Miniature Wedge (W2.1x9.5d) 2.8 1.1/28 0.40/10 30,000
LED-24-BA9S-G 24-28 AC/DC T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 1.5 1.0/25 0.40/10 30,000
LED-24-BA9S-R 24-28 AC/DC T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 0.7 1.0/25 0.40/10 30,000
LED-24-BA9S-W 24-28 AC/DC T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 2.2 1.0/25 0.40/10 30,000
LED-24-BA9S-Y 24-28 AC/DC T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 0.6 1.0/25 0.40/10 30,000
LED-24-FESTOON-W 24VDC Festoon 10mm SV8.5mm 17 1.73/44 0.43/11 30,000
LED-24-MF-R 24-28 AC/DC T-1 3/4 Midget Flanged (SX6s) 0.7 0.63/16 0.24/6 30,000
LED-24-MF-W 24-28 AC/DC T-1 3/4 Midget Flanged (SX6s) 3.2 0.63/16 0.24/6 30,000
LED-24-MF-Y 24-28 AC/DC T-1 3/4 Midget Flanged (SX6s) 0.7 0.63/16 0.24/6 30,000
LED-24-MG-R 24-28 AC/DC T-1 3/4 Midget Grooved (S5.7s) 0.1 0.63/16 0.24/6 30,000
LED-24-MG-W 24-28 AC/DC T-1 3/4 Midget Grooved (S5.7s) 1.1 0.63/16 0.24/6 30,000
LED-24-MG-Y 24-28 AC/DC T-1 3/4 Midget Grooved (S5.7s) 0.3 0.63/16 0.24/6 30,000
LED-24-PSB-G 24-28 AC/DC T-2 Slide Base 5 (TS5) 0.9 1.1/28 0.27/6.8 30,000
LED-24-PSB-R 24-28 AC/DC T-2 Slide Base 5 (TS5) 0.4 1.1/28 0.27/6.8 30,000
LED-24-PSB-W 24-28 AC/DC T-2 Slide Base 5 (TS5) 1.1 1.1/28 0.27/6.8 30,000
LED-24-PSB-Y 24-28 AC/DC T-2 Slide Base 5 (TS5) 0.4 1.1/28 0.27/6.8 30,000
LED-24-T1.75 WEDGE-G 24-28 AC/DC T-1 3/4 Sub-Miniature Wedge (W2.1x4.6d) 0.8 0.77/19.4 0.22/5.5 30,000
LED-24-T1.75 WEDGE-R 24-28 AC/DC T-1 3/4 Sub-Miniature Wedge (W2.1x4.6d) 0.1 0.77/19.4 0.22/5.5 30,000
LED-24-T1.75 WEDGE-W 24-28 AC/DC T-1 3/4 Sub-Miniature Wedge (W2.1x4.6d) 1.1 0.77/19.4 0.22/5.5 30,000
LED-24-T1.75 WEDGE-Y 24-28 AC/DC T-1 3/4 Sub-Miniature Wedge (W2.1x4.6d) .3 0.77/19.4 0.22/5.5 30,000
LED-6-BA9S-W 6 AC/DC T-3 1/4 Miniature Bayonet (BA9s) 2.2 1.0/25 0.40/10 30,000
LED-6-T1.75 WEDGE-R 6 AC/DC T-1 3/4 Sub-Miniature Wedge (W2.1x4.6d) 0.1 0.77/19.4 0.22/5.5 30,000
LED-6-T1.75 WEDGE-W 6 AC/DC T-1 3/4 Sub-Miniature Wedge (W2.1x4.6d) 1.1 0.77/19.4 0.22/5.5 30,000
LED-6-T1.75 WEDGE-Y 6 AC/DC T-1 3/4 Sub-Miniature Wedge (W2.1x4.6d) 0.3 0.77/19.4 0.22/5.5 30,000
Page 2 of 2
Printed on 04-21-2010 23:03:21 GMT